Fire-Rated Ball Valves
Meet EXES 3-14-1-2A, API 607 Edition 3 and 4,
Factory Mutual FM 7440 and British Standards
AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED COMPANY
Worcester Controls PB FZ-10
2 PB FZ-10
Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls

Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls
How to Order
Three-Piece Valves
Size Options Styles Series Body Pipe Ends Ball and Stem Seats Body Seals Pipe Ends Variations
1/4"
3/8"
V - Vacuum
X - Oxygen
(Specify
Service)
AF 44 4 - Carbon steel
6 - Stainless steel
6 - Stainless steel
7 - Monel (44/59 only)
C - Hastelloy
T - TFE
R - RTFE
P - Polyfi ll
G - Metal “G”
G - Graphite
coated stainles
steel “S” gasket
M - TFE-coated
stainless steel
“S” gasket
Note: FZ valves
with “G” seats
use G seals only
SE - Screw ends
SW - Socket weld
BW1 - Butt weld
sch. 10 (S.S. FZ44
and FZ only)
BW4 - Butt weld
sch. 40 (C.S. or
S.S. FZ44 and
FZ94 only)
L20 - Alloy 20®
body bolts and
nuts
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
2"
FZ 44
2" AF 59
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
2"
FZ 94
See pages
4 and 5 for
available
variations.
Full-Port Flanged Valves
Size Options Styles Series Body Pipe Ends Ball and Stem Seats Body Seals Pipe Ends Variations
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
21/2"
10"
AF 82/83 4 - Carbon steel
6 - Stainless steel
6 - Stainless steel T - TFE
R - RTFE
P - Polyfi ll
1/2" - 11/2"
M - TFE coated

Flow Control Division
Worcester Controls
How to Order
One-Piece Flanged Valves
*FM 51/52 Valves available through Custom Products, Consult Factory.
Size Options Styles Series Body Pipe Ends Ball and Stem Seats Body Seals
End
Connections Variations
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
8"
10"
V - Vacuum
X - Oxygen
(Specify
Service)
AF 51/52 4 - Carbon steel
6 - Stainless steel
6 - Stainless steel
7 - Monel (51/52 only)
C - Hastelloy C
T - TFE
R - RTFE
P - Polyfi ll
G - Metal “G”
(FZ only)
Note: 4" and
6" FZ94 and
FZ51/52 use
“G” seats
only
M - TFE
coated
G - Graphite
coated stain-
less steel “S”
gasket (1/2"
- 2")
Z - Graphite
(3" - 10")
Note: 1/2" - 2"
FZ94 valves
with “G”
seats use “G”
seals only.
150 - ANSI
Class 150
fl anges
300 - ANSI
Class 300
fl anges
S-7 - Com-
plete S.S.
externals
1/2"
3/4"
1"
11/2"
2"
3"
4"
6"
FZ 51/52
1/2"
3/4"